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UnLOHCked WP2/WP3 meeting Agenda
3-4 December 2023

Sunday 3rd december 2023

20:00-22:30 Meeting at restaurant "BRASSERIE BOUILLON BARATTE" (see map attached)

Monday 4th december 2023
Chevreul building, room C5, Campus de la Doua, Villeurbanne (see map attached)

Time
08:45-09:00
09:00-09:45

09:45-10:15
10:15-10:40
10:40-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:05
16:05-16:35
16:35-17:30

Topic
Registration and coffee

Management of the project
WP1

Visit of the lab (Chevreul building)
Coffee break

Activities in WP2

Lunch

Discussion regarding WP2
WP3

Coffee break

Activities in WP6

Conclusion, actions for next meeting

Speaker

Laura BARRIO, UNIBIL
Project Coordinator

All

Alvaro MARTINEZ, UNIBIL
Nataliia MARCHENKO, CNRS

All
Alban CHAPPAZ, CEA

Valérie MEILLE, CNRS
All

This project has received funding from the Clean Hydrogen Partnership)
under Grant Agreement No 101111964. This Joint Undertaking receives
support from the European Union's Horizon 2020 Research and Innovation
programme, Hydrogen Europe and Hydrogen Europe Research.

Partnership

Co-funded by

the European Union



/”,' v .
i J
I aT-.h
iy - ey e ‘.r_(l
e iy
. A / o ]
i it ’ il

. 3'.15'_- i dle. - MQHEEESUIF Lt Punp.:fru'a ﬂnm’
F o, % ._ﬁ I.ﬁq\\ N,
: ) I

o‘e St {Fn'mr— — F: Tkt La Feyssire

[J.-fﬂﬂ' Te:ch __4
L-:J ﬂuuu

Campus de la Doua,

6 rue Victor Grignard
Villeurbanne.

Tram T1 or T4 from Gare
Part-Dieu, stop Université
Lyon 1
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Restaurant at 20:00
BRASSERIE BOUILLON BARATTE, 25 rue du Bat-d'argent
Métro Hotel de ville (Line A)

A@@ Les G

Suggestion before 20:00, marché de Noél de Lyon (Christmas market),
place Carnot, Métro Perrache (Line A)



